DATE

12/09/22
12/28/22
04/03/23
06/12/23

UNIT/ST #
1B
5E
6B
7B

STREET

FERNDALE
FERNDALE
FERNDALE
FERNDALE

LIST #
12058
12071
12073
12078

ASSESSMENT
$105,900
$82,600
$107,400
$81,300

SALE PRICE
$265,000
$182,500

$26,000
$190,000

VOL/PG

1360/0048
1361/0195
1366/0387
1369/0780

RATIO FERNDALE
0.40
0.45
0.41
0.43



